

South Amboy Public Schools

240 John Street, South Amboy, New Jersey 08879 Phone: 732-525-2100 • Fax: 732-727-0730

Dr. Frederick D. Williams Superintendent

www.sapublicschools.com fwilliams@sapublicschools.com

June 3, 2024

The South Amboy School District has the following opening for the 2024-2025 school year. Rate of pay will be as per negotiated agreement between the South Amboy Board of Education & the South Amboy Education Association:

MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE TEACHER

Candidates must possess a valid New Jersey CEAS or Standard Certificate.

Applications must be submitted at <u>Applitrack</u>. Emailed applications will not be accepted. The selection process will continue until a candidate is appointed. The successful candidate will be eligible for the district's benefits package. Employees are eligible for single benefits and become eligible for other benefits packages after having successfully completed three years and one day within the district. Appointment is at the discretion of the South Amboy Board of Education. If, and when, an appointment is made, appropriate staff will be notified.